
Year 10 End of Year Exam Timetable 

10th June to 5th July   
In Main Hall unless specified  

  
Week B  Mon 10th June  Tues 11th June  Wed 12th June  Thurs 13th June  Fri 14th June  

Reg            

Period 1  
  
  

Maths 
Paper 1 
1hr 30  

(in class) 

   

Biology 
 1hr 15 

(Trilogy)  
1hr 45 (Triple)  

(in class) 

Period 2  
  
  

Period 3  

     Period 4  
  

Period 5  
  
  

     

 
Week A  Mon 17th June  Tues 18th June  Wed 19th June  Thurs 20th June  Fri 21st June  

Reg            

Period 1  
  
  

  
English 

Literature  
1hr 45  

History  
Paper 1  
1hr 15  

   
Geography Paper 

1  
1hr 5  

Business  
1hr 45 

  Period 2  
  
  

Period 3  

  

Computing  
Paper 1  
1hr30  

  
Drama  

1hr   

  
RE  

Paper 1  
55mins   

 
Period 4  
  

  

Period 5  
  
  

   
Spanish  
Reading  

45mins (F)  
  

Spanish  
Writing  
1hr (F)  

 
 



  
Week B  Mon 24th June  Tues 25th June  Wed 26th June  Thurs 27th June  Fri 28th June  

Reg            

Period 1  
  
  Maths  

Paper 2  
1hr 30  

English Language  
2hrs  

History  
Paper 2  
50mins  

   
Geography  

Paper 2  
1hr 5  

Computing  
Paper 2  

2hrs  
(in Rm24)  

 Period 2  
  
  

Period 3  

Physics  
1hr 15 

(Trilogy)  
1hr 45 

(Triple)  

Engineering  
1hr  

  
iMedia  
1hr 30  

  
GCSE Food  
Practical  

(in Rm21)  
2hrs  

 

Chemistry  
1hr 15 

(Trilogy)  
1hr 45 (Triple)  

 Period 4  
  English Spoken 

Language 

(in Class)  

Period 5  
  
      

 Music  (in Rm2)  
  

GCSE PE   
1hr 

    

 

Week A  Mon 1st July  Tues 2nd July  Wed 3rd July  Thurs 4th July  Fri 5th July  

Reg            

Period 1  
  
  

Art/3D Design  
(in class)  

3hrs   

  

 

  
Spanish 

Speaking   
  

 Spanish Speaking  

Period 2  
  
  

 

Period 3  

GCSE Food  
Practical  

(in Rm21)  
2hrs   

  
  Period 4  

  

Period 5  
  
  

 Spanish 
Listening  

45mins  
    

  
 


